

*Misc Execution No-02 of 2025.
CIS 02 of 2025
Order No-2 Dated 29.01.2025.*

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files Lawyers Hazira.

Opposite Party appears by filing a V. Nama.

Ld. Counsels of both sides are present.

Opposite Party files a petition to deposit Rs. 4000/- before the Judicial Cashier.

Prayer is allowed.

*Judicial Cashier to receive Rs. 4000/- to be deposited by the Opposite Party named
Shib Charan Barman.*

Fix 12.03.2025 for Payment.

Copy of the Ordersheet be sent to Judicial Cashier, Dinhata.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

S/D N. Tamang

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.